
MUSKOKA DISTRICT KENNEL CLUB 
JUDGING SCHEDULE ~ Obedience Trials 

 
Saturday, October 29th 2022 

Building opens at 8:30 am for exhibitors.  Breaks will be at the discretion of the judge. 
Day of Entries must be received no later than 1 hr prior to the start of the trial. 

RING 
#1 

Obedience Trial #1 
 

Leslie Marshall 
 

10:00 am start 
 
 
 

Pre-Novice 
 
Novice A 
Novice B 
 
Open HA 
Open HB 
 
Open 18B 
 
Utility A 
Utility B 

101, 102, 103 
 
150 
200, 201 
 
300 
352, 351, 350 
 
401, 402, 403, 404 
 
451, 450, 453, 452 
401, 351, 500, 402, 501 

 
RING 
#1 

Obedience Trial #2 
 

Leslie Marshall 
 

To Follow Trial #1 
 

Pre-Novice 
 
Novice A 
Novice B 
 
Open HA 
Open HB 
 
Open 18B 
 
Utility A 
Utility B 

101, 103 
 
150 
200, 201 
 
300 
352, 351, 350 
 
401, 402, 403, 404 
 
451, 450, 453, 452 
401, 351, 500, 402, 501 

 
Sunday, October 30th 2022 

Building opens at 8:30 am for exhibitors.  Breaks will be at the discretion of the judge. 
RING 
#1 

Obedience Trial #3 
 

Edward (Ted) Leslie 
 

9:30 am Start 
 
 
 
 

Pre-Novice 
Novice A 
Novice Int. 
 
Open HA 
Open HB 
 
Open 18B 
 
Utility A 
Utility B 

101, 102 
100 
250 
 
300 
350, 351, 352 
 

400, 401, 402, 403, 404 
 
451, 450, 453, 452 
401, 351, 500, 402, 404, 501 

 
RING 
#1 

Obedience Trial #4 
 

Edward (Ted) Leslie 
 

To Follow Trial #3 
 

Pre-Novice 
Novice A 
Novice B 
Novice Int. 
 
Open HA 
Open HB 
 
Open 18B 
 
Utility A 
Utility BNovice A 

101, 103 
100 
200 
250 
 
300 
350, 351, 352 
 
400, 401, 402, 404 
 
451, 450, 453, 452 
401, 351, 500, 402, 404, 501 


