MUSKOKA DISTRICT KENNEL CLUB

JUDGING SCHEDULE ~ Obedience Trials

Saturday, October 29th 2022

Building opens at 8:30 am for exhibitors. Breaks will be at the discretion of the judge.

Day of Entries must be received no later than 1 hr prior to the start of the trial.

RING	Obedience Trial #1	Pre-Novice	101, 102, 103
#1			
	Leslie Marshall	Novice A	150
		Novice B	200, 201
	<u>10:00 am start</u>		
		Open HA	300
		Open HB	352, 351, 350
		Open 18B	401, 402, 403, 404
		Utility A	451, 450, 453, 452
		Utility B	401, 351, 500, 402, 501

RING #1	Obedience Trial #2	Pre-Novice	101, 103
	Leslie Marshall	Novice A	150
		Novice B	200, 201
	To Follow Trial #1		
		Open HA	300
		Open HB	352, 351, 350
		Open 18B	401, 402, 403, 404
		Utility A	451, 450, 453, 452
		Utility B	401, 351, 500, 402, 501

Sunday, October 30th 2022

Building opens at 8:30 am for exhibitors. Breaks will be at the discretion of the judge.

	Dullaing	Spens at 0.50 and 101	exhibitors. Breaks will be at the discretion of the judge.
RING	Obedience Trial #3	Pre-Novice	101, 102
#1		Novice A	100
	Edward (Ted) Leslie	Novice Int.	250
	<u>9:30 am Start</u>	Open HA	300
		Open HB	350, 351, 352
		Open 18B	400, 401, 402, 403, 404
		Utility A	451, 450, 453, 452
		Utility B	401, 351, 500, 402, 404, 501
RING	Obedience Trial #4	Pre-Novice	101, 103
#1		Novice A	100
	Edward (Ted) Leslie	Novice B	200
		Novice Int.	250
	<u>To Follow Trial #3</u>		
		Open HA	300
		Open HB	350, 351, 352
		Open 18B	400, 401, 402, 404
		Utility A	451, 450, 453, 452
		Utility BNovice A	401, 351, 500, 402, 404, 501